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Women / 7 / Older
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashlyn Kwan1756
San Mateo

9.600 9.775 9.8009.550 38.725
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Porsche Trinidad1765
San Mateo

9.475 9.625 9.7509.375 38.225
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Sophia Shick1682
Elevate

9.225 9.350 9.5009.475 37.550
9T 6 2 3 3 

3 

Sydney Sullivan1631
CGA

9.375 9.525 9.3759.250 37.525
4 3T 4 5T 4 

4 

Evgenia Polishchuk1762
San Mateo

9.225 8.925 9.4508.925 36.525
9T 8 8T 4 5T

5T

Leila Fitt1678
Elevate

9.150 9.100 9.2509.025 36.525
11T 7 6 7 5T

5T

Julia Humphrey1664
Edge

9.275 9.450 9.2258.450 36.400
5 5 13 8 7 

7 

Nhoelle Rocero1722
Gymtowne SSF

9.150 9.525 8.6259.000 36.300
11T 3T 7 15 8 

8 

Madelleine Lugue1720
Gymtowne SSF

9.250 8.900 9.1008.900 36.150
6T 9 10 10T 9 

9 

Madelyn Halverson1663
Edge

8.775 8.400 9.3759.050 35.600
16 13 5 5T 10 

10 

Melissa Garcia1675
Elevate

9.125 8.700 8.7508.525 35.100
13 10 12 14 11 

11 

Sydney Ricks1681
Elevate

9.250 8.100 8.9758.250 34.575
6T 14 14 12 12 

12 

Breanne Evans1662
Edge

9.050 8.650 8.8508.000 34.550
14 11T 15 13 13 

13 

Olivia Rossiter1641
Deltchev

9.450 0.000 9.1508.550 27.150
3 15T 11 9 14 

14 

Aisling Rovarino1642
Deltchev

8.850 0.000 9.1008.925 26.875
15 15T 8T 10T 15 

15 

Brigida Rovarino1643
Deltchev

9.250 8.650 8.6000.000 26.500
6T 11T 16 16 16 

16 
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